## **Application**

Charlton's Founders Day Farmers Market & Artisan Fair Sunday June 3, 2018 11:00am-4:00pm

Application deadline is Tuesday, May 1, 2018



Please complete this application for participation in the 2017 Charlton Founders Day Farmers Market/Artisan Fair and include payment of the \$20.00 participation fee. Please make checks payable to the "Charlton Historical Society". Vendor stalls will be located at or near the schoolhouse and museum, near the corner of Maple Avenue and Charlton Road in Charlton.

Vendors must provide their own booth set-up and tents need to be staked in the ground. Please note tents, water hoses, tables, or electricity will not be provided. After vendors set up their stalls, their cars and trucks must be parked in designated on street parking or parking lot locations. The market/fair will be held, rain or shine. Space is limited.

Date:				
Company name				
Street Address				
City/Town, and Zip				
Contact Person				
Phone Number				
E-mail				
Type of products/items you will sell				
Preferred stall size, please circle	10' x 10'	10' x 20'	10' x 30'	
Special Needs or Requests				

Applications may be mailed to: Teresa Hart 32 Sweetman Rd Burnt Hills, NY 12027 or emailed to teresahart3993436@gmail.com. You can also download a Market Application at <a href="https://www.charltonnyhs.org">www.charltonnyhs.org</a>. Please note, vendors must be set up by 10:00 am and breakdown no earlier than 4:00pm on Sunday, June 4th. Registration will be subject to the Charlton Historical Society approval. Please call 399-3436 or 366-4350 for additional information.

All vendors need to be in compliance with local & state regulations regarding their sales. The undersigned agrees that neither the Historical Society nor the Town of Charlton has assumed any obligation to the undersigned for any claim for loss or damage to property or for personal injury arising out of or resulting from the undersigned's participation in the Charlton Farmers Market to be held on June 4, 2016.

All vendors need to be in compliance with local & state regulations regarding their sales. The undersigned agrees that neither the Historical Society nor the Town of Charlton has assumed any obligation to the undersigned for any claim for loss or damage to property or for personal injury

<i>held on June 5, 2016.</i> ndor Signature:		
idoi bignatult.		